HENDERSON PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Sliding and Folding Door Hardware
H
E
N
D
E
R

(optional for doors over 2200mm high)
HSFW9S Intermediate pivot hinge non-mortice wrap around
(optional for doors over 2200mm high)
Hinge Sets HSF3S Hinge handle set (incl. 2 hinges and 1 hinge handle)
HSF5S Hinge set – inward opening (incl. 3 hinges)
HSF6S Offset hinge set – inward opening (incl. 3 offset hinges)
HSF7S Offset hinge handle set – outward opening
(incl. 2 offset hinges and 1 offset hinge handle)
Channels H89SS Stainless steel (2000 & 3000mm length)
H94X Aluminium (2000, 3000, 4000 & 6000mm lengths)
H94 Brass (4000 & 6000mm lengths)
H94P Polypropylene (2000, 3000, 4000 & 6000mm lengths)
H94PSC Aluminium supporting channel and polypropylene
(2000, 3000, 4000 & 6000mm lengths)
Accessories
Flushbolts HSF190S 190mm non locking flushbolt
HSF190LS 190mm locking flushbolt
HSF450S 450mm non locking flushbolt
HSF450LS 450mm locking flushbolt
HSF600S 600mm non locking flushbolt
HSF600LS 600mm locking flushbolt
HSF3S
Hinge Set
HSF5S
Hinge Set